Gent Constant of C FILE No.6 03/15 '06 10:42 ID:CS of Corpora Division

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

**Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** 

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H060000688513)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

6			ALL
To:	- ·		PR X
Division	of Corp	prations	Eliq
Fax Numb	ær :	(850)205-0381	ASS ASS
From:			EC .
Account	Name :	CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY	
Account	Number :	T2000000195	~~~ <del>5</del>
Phone	ĩ	(850) 521-1000	97. "
Fax Numb	er :	(850)558-1575	
•			P C

## FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION

FLORIDA KEYS VISITOR GUIDES, INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$70.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

3/15/2006

	'06 10:43 ID:CSC	FAX:850 558 1515
		~// .
		in TED
		Ma - U
		TOSECON 5
		ANTARY A DO
APPLIC	TION BY FOREIGN CORPO	RATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TOTRANSACT
	BUSIN	IESS IN FLORIDA
		FAX:850 558 1515 FILED TALEAN TALEA
1. Florida Koys V		
(Enter name of c	orporation; must include "INCORPORA	ATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"
"inc.," "Co.," "C	orp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	
INE - market states with	able in the interaction of the second	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)
fit transc manages	nde is l'arten, calci gentane compotale	and another for the building of a subscript addition in Landon i
2. Delaware	under the law of which it is incommenta-	3, 20-4313359
(State or country	under the law of which it is incorporated	d) (Fill number, if applicable)
(State or country 4. February 9, 200	*	(FEI number, if applicable)     S. Perpetual
(State or country 4. February 9, 200 (Date	% of incorporation)	d) (Fill number, if applicable)
(State or country 4. February 9, 200	X6 : of incorporation) tion	(FEI number, if applicable)     S. Perpetual
(State or country 4. February 9, 200 (Date	6 of incorporation) tion (Date first transacted basi	(FEI number, if applicable)     S. Perpetual     (Duration: Year corp. will scase to exist or "perpetual")
(State or country 4. February 9, 200 (Date 6. Upon qualifica	6 of incorporation) tion (Date first transacted busi (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & t, Key West, FL 33040	(FEI number, if applicable)     S. Perpetual     (Duration: Year corp. Will scase to exist or "perpetual") iness in Florida, if prior to registration) 607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)
(State or country 4. February 9, 200 (Date 6. Upon qualifica	6 of incorporation) tion (Date first transacted basi (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 &	(FEI number, if applicable)     S. Perpetual     (Duration: Year corp. Will scase to exist or "perpetual") iness in Florida, if prior to registration) 607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)
(State or country 4. February 9, 200 (Date 6. Upon qualifica 7. 600 White Street	6 of incorporation) fion (Date first transacted busi (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & t, Key West, FL 33040 (Principal office, Suite 27, Medfield, MA 02052	(FEI number, if applicable)     S. Perpetual     (Duration: Year corp. Will cease to exist or "perpetual") iness in Florida, if prior to registration) 607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability) ev address)
(State or country 4. February 9, 200 (Date 6. Upon qualifica 7. 600 White Street	6 of incorporation) fion (Date first transacted busi (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & t, Key West, FL 33040 (Principal official	(FEI number, if applicable)     S. Perpetual     (Duration: Year corp. Will cease to exist or "perpetual") iness in Florida, if prior to registration) 607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability) ev address)
<ul> <li>(State or country</li> <li>February 9, 200 (Date</li> <li>Upon qualifier</li> <li>6. Upon qualifier</li> <li>7. 600 White Screet</li> <li>266 Main Street</li> </ul>	6 of incorporation) fion (Date first transacted basi (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & t, Key West, FL 33040 (Principal offic , Suite 27, Medifield, MA 02052 (Corrent mailing)	d) (FEI number, if applicable) 5. Perpetual (Duration: Year corp. Will cease to exist or "perpetual") incess in Florida, if prior to registration) 607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty itability) ter address) og address)
<ul> <li>(State or country</li> <li>4. February 9, 200 (Date</li> <li>6. Upon qualifier</li> <li>7. 600 White Street</li> <li>266 Main Street</li> <li>8. To operate, own</li> </ul>	6 of incorporation) tion (Date first transacted basi (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & t, Key West, FL 33040 (Principal offic , Suite 27, Medfield, MA 02052 (Corrent mailing s and invest in publishing companies and	d) (FEI number, if applicable) 5. Perpetual (Duration: Year corp. Will cease to exist or "perpetual") incess in Florida, if prior to registration) 607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty itability) ter address) og address)
<ul> <li>(State or country</li> <li>4. February 9, 200 (Date</li> <li>6. Upon qualifier</li> <li>7. 600 White Street</li> <li>266 Main Street</li> <li>8. To operate, own (Purposed)</li> </ul>	6 of incorporation) fion (Date first transacted busi (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & t, Key West, FL 33040 (Principal offic , Suite 27, Medfield, MA 02052 (Corrent mailin s and invest in publishing companies and ) of corporation suthorized in home stat	(FEI number, if applicable)     S. Perpetual     (Duration: Year corp. Will cease to exist or "perpetual")     iness in Florida, if prior to registration)     607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)     tr address)     real estate.     in or country to be carried out in state of Florida)
<ul> <li>(State or country</li> <li>4. February 9, 200 (Date</li> <li>6. Upon qualifier</li> <li>7. 600 White Street</li> <li>266 Main Street</li> <li>8. To operate, own (Purposed)</li> </ul>	6 of incorporation) tion (Date first transacted basi (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & t, Key West, FL 33040 (Principal offic , Suite 27, Medfield, MA 02052 (Corrent mailin s and invest in publishing companies and	(FEI number, if applicable)     S. Perpetual     (Duration: Year corp. Will cease to exist or "perpetual")     iness in Florida, if prior to registration)     607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)     tr address)     real estate.     in or country to be carried out in state of Florida)
<ul> <li>(State or country</li> <li>4. February 9, 200 (Date</li> <li>6. Upon qualifier</li> <li>7. 600 White Street</li> <li>266 Main Street</li> <li>8. To operate, own (Purposed)</li> </ul>	6 of incorporation) fion (Date first transacted busi (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & t, Key West, FL 33040 (Principal offic , Suite 27, Medfield, MA 02052 (Corrent mailin s and invest in publishing companies and ) of corporation suthorized in home stat	(FEI number, if applicable)     S. Perpetual     (Duration: Year corp. Will cease to exist or "perpetual")     iness in Florida, if prior to registration)     607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)     tr address)     real estate.     in or country to be carried out in state of Florida)
<ul> <li>(State or country</li> <li>February 9, 200 (Date</li> <li>Upon qualifier</li> <li>Upon qualifier</li> <li>600 White Street</li> <li>266 Main Street</li> <li>266 Main Street</li> <li>8. To operate, own (Purpose)</li> <li>9. Name and street</li> </ul>	6 of incorporation) fion (Date first transacted basi (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & r, Key West, FL 13040 (Principal offic , Suite 27, Modifield, MA 02052 (Corrent mailin and invest in publishing companies and of corporation authorized in home sat thaddress of Florida registered agents	(FEI number, if applicable)     S. Perpetual     (Duration: Year corp. Will cease to exist or "perpetual")     iness in Florida, if prior to registration)     607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)     tr address)     real estate.     in or country to be carried out in state of Florida)
<ul> <li>(State or country</li> <li>February 9, 200 (Date</li> <li>Upon qualifier</li> <li>Upon qualifier</li> <li>600 White Screet</li> <li>266 Main Street</li> <li>266 Main Street</li> <li>8. To operate, own (Purpose)</li> <li>9. Name and street</li> <li>Name:</li> </ul>	6 of incorporation) tion (Date first transacted basi (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & Key West, FL 33040 (Principal offic , Suite 27, Modifield, MA 02052 (Corrent mailing s and invest in publishing companies and corporation authorized in home stat thaddress of Florida registered agents Corporation Service Company	(FEI number, if applicable)     S. Perpetual     (Duration: Year corp. Will cease to exist or "perpetual")     iness in Florida, if prior to registration)     607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)     tr address)     real estate.     in or country to be carried out in state of Florida)

2/ 4

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Corps	eration Servige Company /	r	
By:	Mh (	POBER - BRANKH	Astur
	(Registered agent's i		

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

ş . • ¥

	INDE MARIS A 10 TALLAHASSEE OF STATE
	TASECO
A. DIRECTORS	AHAARY A D
Chairman: J. William Semich	SSEE F. STAT
Address: 266 Main Spret, Suite 27	ORIDA
Modifield, MA 02052	
Vice Chairman:	
Address:	
Director.	
Address:	
Director:	
Address:	
B. OFFICERS	
President: J. William Semich	
Address: 266 Main Street, Saite 27	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Medfield, MA 02052	······································
Vice President:	
Add:ress:	
T TRation Semiah	
Secretary: J. William Semich	۲۰۰۰ میں
Address: 266 Main Street, Suite 27, Medfield, MA 02052	
Transer J. William Semich Address 266 Main Speez, Suite 27, Medfield, MA 02052	

NOTE: Hoccessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. 13. Ullun Concelling (Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)

14. J. William Semich, President

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

PAGE 1



The First State.

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "FLORIDA REYS VISITOR GUIDES, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE NINTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2006.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "FLORIDA KEYS VISITOR GUIDES, INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE NINTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2006.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

> FILED 1006 Mar-15 A D: 08 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORID



4108074 8300

060126211

Warnet Smith Hindson

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State AUTHENTICATION: 4514064

DATE: 02-09-06